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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 10 Women, 100m Medley Open
22.12.2024 - 16:32 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St.George 1:28.00 264
2. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 1:55.06 118
3. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Struga 2:08.92 84

E - 2014 - 2015

1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:26.63 277
2. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Vardar 2018 1:28.16 263
3. POPOV, Katja 15 Vardar 2018 1:43.33 163
4. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 Beta Sharks 1:57.30 111
5. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Pirani 1:58.61 108
6. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 2:04.16 94
7. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini 2:11.55 79

D - 2012 - 2013

1. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:23.51 309
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 1:24.71 296
3. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:28.45 260
4. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 1:29.95 247
5. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 Beta Sharks 1:31.41 236
6. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Vardar 2018 1:31.42 236
7. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 1:36.44 201
8. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 1:49.34 138
9. CAKAR, Despina 12 Struga 1:50.61 133

10. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Struga 1:51.61 129
11. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 Centar 1:56.11 115

DSQ DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro
DSQ KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini

C - 20010 - 2011

1. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PVK Orion 1:34.35 214
2. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 1:35.90 204

DSQ BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje

B - 2008 - 2009

1. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 Prizreni 1:29.75 249
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 10, Women, 100m Medley

A - Absolute

1. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:23.51 309
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 1:24.71 296
3. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:26.63 277
4. TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St.George 1:28.00 264
5. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Vardar 2018 1:28.16 263
6. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:28.45 260
7. PUROVA, Nida 09 O2 Prizreni 1:29.75 249
8. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 1:29.95 247
9. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 Beta Sharks 1:31.41 236

10. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Vardar 2018 1:31.42 236
11. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PVK Orion 1:34.35 214
12. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 1:35.90 204
13. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 1:36.44 201
14. POPOV, Katja 15 Vardar 2018 1:43.33 163
15. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 1:49.34 138
16. CAKAR, Despina 12 Struga 1:50.61 133
17. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Struga 1:51.61 129
18. FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga 1:55.06 118
19. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 Centar 1:56.11 115
20. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 Beta Sharks 1:57.30 111
21. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 Pirani 1:58.61 108
22. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 2:04.16 94
23. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Struga 2:08.92 84
24. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini 2:11.55 79

DSQ BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje
DSQ DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro
DSQ KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini
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